:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10388133

Nov 13, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 324,629 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 44226 - 0.019440488 ETH®
61.44 USD

2 44232 - 0.019558402 ETH®
61.82 USD

3 44233 - 0.019604269 ETH®
61.96 USD

4 44234 - 0.019576721 ETH®
61.87 USD

S 44235 - 0.065831143 ETH®
208.08 USD

6 44236 - 0.112049116 ETH®
354.17 USD

7 44237 - 0.019581858 ETH&®
61.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10388133
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/324629
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44226
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44232
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44233
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44234
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44235
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44236
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44237

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

1566325

Amount

- 0.019575162
61.87 USD

- 0.019579488
61.88 USD

- 0.019574172
61.87 USD

- 0.019557759
61.81 USD

- 0.019573072
61.86 USD

- 0.019568104
61.85 USD

- 0.019574538
61.87 USD

- 0.019590425
61.92 USD

- 0.019551570
61.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046459529
146.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44238
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44239
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44240
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44241
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44242
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44243
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44244
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44245
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/44246
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1566325

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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